

PROJECT NO. : 018-292
COUNTY : Hutchinson
TYPE OF WORK : Temporary Bent Support and Erosion Control for Str. No. 34-217-180

BIDDERS				Buskerud Construction P.O. Box 187 Dell Rapids, SD 57022		Graves Construction P.O. Box 1417 Spencer, IA 51301		Nolz Dragline & Const. 2700 E. 60th North Sioux Falls, SD 57104		Sioux Falls Construction P.O. Box 2728 Sioux Falls, SD 57101		NO BID RETURNED	
BID SECURITY				BID BOND		ANNUAL BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND		BIERSCHBACH EQUIP. & SUPPLY DAKOTA LAND EQUIPMENT DON PARSONS GLOE CONSTRUCTION GOV'T CONTRACTORS HOLLOWAY CONSTR. CO. K&L LANDSCAPE & CONST. NOLZ DRAGLINE & CONST. CO. NORTHERN PLAINS CONST. OBAN CONSTRCTION PAK CONSTRUCTION T&R CONTRACTING TERIN CORP. TOTAL TILLING INC. TRILAWNS GRANGAARD CONST. INC. PRAIRIE CONTRCTING INC	
CONTRACTOR QUALIFICATION				NA		PREQUALIFIED		PREQUALIFIED		PREQUALIFIED			
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	10000.00	LUMP SUM	35000.00	LUMP SUM	81000.00	LUMP SUM	27000.00		
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	Ft	100	1.00	100.00	3.00	300.00	1.00	100.00	1.00	100.00		
410E0030	Structural Steel Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	46000.00	LUMP SUM	78750.00	LUMP SUM	56925.00	LUMP SUM	85000.00		
410E1100	Elastomeric Bearing Pad	Each	12	100.00	1200.00	75.00	900.00	83.33	999.96	150.00	1800.00		
420E0400	Structure Excavation, Miscellaneous	CuYd	20	560.00	11200.00	150.00	3000.00	1600.00	32000.00	2850.00	57000.00		
634E0010	Flagging	Hour	200	22.16	4432.00	22.16	4432.00	22.16	4432.00	22.16	4432.00		
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	238	2.50	595.00	2.35	559.30	2.00	476.00	2.50	595.00		
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	1000.00	LUMP SUM	500.00	LUMP SUM	400.00	LUMP SUM	2500.00		
734E0010	Erosion Control	LS	Lump Sum	LUMP SUM	2000.00	LUMP SUM	2000.00	LUMP SUM	2000.00	LUMP SUM	6200.00		
734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	Ft	400	3.00	1200.00	4.00	1600.00	4.00	1600.00	5.00	2000.00		
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	CuYd	28.00	5.00	140.00	1.00	28.00	1.00	28.00	1.50	42.00		
734E0630	Floating Silt Curtain	Ft	200.00	8.00	1600.00	12.00	2400.00	20.00	4000.00	30.00	6000.00		
TOTALS				79467.00		129469.30		183960.96		192669.00			